FOULDEN PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER 2021

Item Location Date Purchase |Replacement| est. value/ Insurance |Notes
Acquired Price Cost nominal cost Value
2020/2021
Foulden Parish
1 Public Seat Near School Road and White Hart St. jnc. Unknown £1.00
19 Street Lights 9007 School Road opp no. 28 (the dip) £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9008 School Road near no. 46 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9009 School Road outside no. 60 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9013 School Road outside no. 7 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9014 School Road outside No. 80 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9015 School Road junc. Hythe Road Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 27 led lamp
90187? School Road outside the flats 2018 £1,600.00 £1.00
galvanised post - 18 led lamp
9019? School Road near Walnut Cl. f/path 01/09/2019 £2,385.00 £1.00
galvanised post - 18 led lamp
9010 Vicarage Road outside Rec Ground Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9011 Vicarage Road opp. No. 15 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9012 Vicarage Road outside no. 5 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9005 Walnut Close outside no. 21 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
concrete post - 18 led lamp
9006 Walnut Close outside no. 26 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
concrete post - 18 led lamp
9017 Walnut Close outside no. 14 Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
galvanised post - 18 led lamp
9016 Hythe Road outside farm houses Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
9001 White Hart Street outside Trevanna Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
9002 White Hart Street junc. School Road Unknown £2,000.00 £1.00

wooden post mounted - 27 led lamp




2 Village Signs

4 Notice Boards

2 Dog Waste Bins

2 Litter/Dog Waste Bins

Laptop
Defibulator
SAM2

Village Hall
Keys x 9
1 Public Seat

10 Large Folding Tables

Table trolley

4 Small Folding Tables

65 Stacking Upholstered Visitor Chairs
Tall Larder Fridge

Assortment of crockery and cutlery
60 Plastic outdoor chairs

4 Gazebos

9004 Uptons Way opp. No.2

concrete post - 18 led lamp

9003 Tallon End opp. ElIm Tree Lodge
wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp
Entrance to Village on Didlington Road

Entrance to Village on Oxborough Road
Next to recycle centre (VH)

LH side of VH car park entrance

School Road 'dip'

Green at Junction of White Hart Street &
Hillborough Rd.
Near recycle centre/ Village Hall

School Road 'dip'

Junction White Hart St & Hillboorough Road
Junction White Hart St & Beckets End
Parish Clerk

On ext wall next to VH entrance doors

Outside no.40 school road
outside Woodcroft, White Hart Street
opp. White Hart Strret

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
01/06/2020

Unknown

Unknown

04/04/2018
04/04/2018
25/05/2018
13/03/2019
01/10/2020

Sub total

Foulden Village Hall

Vicarage Road IP26 5AB
Various

Outside Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall (Storage Container)
Village Hall (Storage Container)

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

£2,000.00

£2,000.00

£201.00

£217.29
£0.00
£316.65
£1,999.00
£3,428.00

£3,629.00 £40,517.94

£968.70
£290.21
£371.32
£2,678.00
£229.00

£762.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£217.29
£0.00
£316.65
£1,999.00

£2,559.94

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£500.00
£1.00
£1.00

Glasdon UK Ltd

PC World

£0.00

£318,736.00

£96.87+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
£ 290.21+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
£ 92.83+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
£ 41.20+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk

currys

£ 12.70+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk



2 Table Tennis tables

Hostess Trolley

Henry Hoover

Electric Oven & Hob

Microwave

Malone Wireless Headset/Microphone
1 double Microphone & Headset
1 x single Microphone & Headsets
Curtains (Fire Resistant)

Swan Stainless Steel Urn

CCTVv

Storage Container

Dish washer

All Risks (Parish council)

Land approx. 2 acres
1 Park Bench

End Goal and nets

End goal

Basket Ball Goal

Toddler Multi Play Climbing Frame
Toddler Spring Elephant

1 x toddler (cradle) swing

1 double swing (2 flat seats)
Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02
Nest Group Swing SWGO01

Grass Mats under above equipement
1 x Cross Trainer OFC-06

1 X Air Walker OF2-01

1 x Rowing Machine OF2-13

1 x Double Ski Trainer OF1-12

3x prohibited signs and post

Village Hall (Storage Container)
Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)
Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)
Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)
Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Back of Village Hall

Village Hall

2013
Unknown
Unknown
16/06/2016
02/10/2016
24/08/2018
Unknown
Unknown
07/09/2018
18/10/2018
01/08/2019
12/04/2017
23/01/2020

Sub total

£120.00

£129.00
£478.99
£80.00
£81.00

£2,376.96
£85.00
£1,399.00
£1,850.00
£1.00

£0.00 £10,500.18

Recreation Ground - YBARIQU7

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Residence next to Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
24/03/2018
24/03/2018

24/03/2018
24/03/2018
24/03/2018
24/03/2018
24/03/2018
13/01/2020

£3,510.00
£2,550.00

£2,082.50
£1,250.00
£1,250.00
£1,250.00
£1,250.00

327.72

£1.00
£1.00

£478.99
£80.00
£81.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2,376.96
£85.00
£1,399.00
£1,850.00
£1.00

£5,011.95

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3,510.00
£2,550.00

£2,082.50
£1,250.00
£1,250.00
£1,250.00
£1,250.00

£10,000.00
£328,736.00

WWW.currys.co.uk
Hughes Electrical

Ebay

Amaze Blinds & Curtains

Amazon

Squared Blue Containers

Action Play & Leisure
Action Play & Leisure

Action Play & Leisure
Action Play & Leisure
Action Play & Leisure
Action Play & Leisure

Action Play & Leisure


http://www.currys.co.uk/

2 x Covid-19 signs Recreation Ground 01/09/2020 £171.00

Sub total £171.00 £13,142.50 £13,151.50

Former Highway's Surveyors Land at Foulden - 1105467
Parcel of land (approx 1-2 acres) 0S 298 &299 - Wheat Furlong £1.00
Parcel of land (approx. 0.962) 0S 171 - Clench Pit, part of green site of VH £1.00
Sub total £2.00

Total £3,800.00 £64,160.62 £20,723.39 £319,453.00



