FOULDEN PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER 2021

Item	Location	Date Acquired	Purchase Price	Replacement Cost	est. value/ nominal cost	Insurance Value	Notes
		Acquired	2020/2021		nominal cost	Value	
	Foulden Parish						
1 Public Seat	Near School Road and White Hart St. jnc.	Unknown			£1.00		
19 Street Lights	9007 School Road opp no. 28 (the dip)			£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp						
	9008 School Road near no. 46	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp						
	9009 School Road outside no. 60	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp						
	9013 School Road outside no. 7	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp						
	9014 School Road outside No. 80	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp			00 000 00			
	9015 School Road junc. Hythe Road	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 27 led lamp	2040			64.00		
	9018? School Road outside the flats	2018		£1,600.00	£1.00		
	galvanised post - 18 led lamp	01/00/2010		62 205 00	61.00		
	9019? School Road near Walnut Cl. f/path galvanised post - 18 led lamp	01/09/2019		£2,385.00	£1.00		
	9010 Vicarage Road outside Rec Ground	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp	OTIKITOWIT		22,000.00	11.00		
	9011 Vicarage Road opp. No. 15	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp	OTIKTIOWTI		22,000.00	11.00		
	9012 Vicarage Road outside no. 5	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp			,			
	9005 Walnut Close outside no. 21	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	concrete post - 18 led lamp			•			
	9006 Walnut Close outside no. 26	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	concrete post - 18 led lamp						
	9017 Walnut Close outside no. 14	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	galvanised post - 18 led lamp						
	9016 Hythe Road outside farm houses	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	9001 White Hart Street outside Trevanna	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp			00 000 00			
	9002 White Hart Street junc. School Road	Unknown		£2,000.00	£1.00		
	wooden post mounted - 27 led lamp						

	9004 Uptons Way opp. No.2 concrete post - 18 led lamp	Unknown	£2,000.00	£1.00	
	9003 Tallon End opp. Elm Tree Lodge wooden post mounted - 18 led lamp	Unknown	£2,000.00	£1.00	
2 Village Signs	Entrance to Village on Didlington Road	Unknown		£1.00	
	Entrance to Village on Oxborough Road	Unknown		£1.00	
4 Notice Boards	Next to recycle centre (VH)	Unknown		£1.00	
	LH side of VH car park entrance	Unknown		£1.00	
	School Road 'dip'	Unknown		£1.00	
	Green at Junction of White Hart Street & Hillborough Rd.	01/06/2020 £20	201.00		
2 Dog Waste Bins	Near recycle centre/ Village Hall	Unknown		£1.00	
	School Road 'dip'	Unknown		£1.00	
2 Litter/Dog Waste Bins	Junction White Hart St & Hillborough Road	04/04/2018	£217.29	£217.29	Glasdon UK Ltd
	Junction White Hart St & Beckets End	04/04/2018	£0.00	£0.00	
Laptop	Parish Clerk	25/05/2018	£316.65	£316.65	PC World
Defibulator	On ext wall next to VH entrance doors	13/03/2019	£1,999.00	£1,999.00	
SAM2	Outside no.40 school road outside Woodcroft, White Hart Street opp. White Hart Strret	01/10/2020 £3,4	128.00		

		Sub total	£3,629.00	£40,517.94	£2,559.94	£0.00	
Foulden Village Hall							
Village Hall	Vicarage Road IP26 5AB	Unknown			£1.00	£318,736.00	
Keys x 9	Various	Unknown			£1.00		
1 Public Seat	Outside Village Hall	Unknown			£1.00		
10 Large Folding Tables	Village Hall	Unknown		£968.70	£1.00	:	£96.87+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
Table trolley	Village Hall	Unknown		£290.21	£1.00	:	£ 290.21+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
4 Small Folding Tables	Village Hall	Unknown		£371.32	£1.00	:	£ 92.83+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
65 Stacking Upholstered Visitor Chairs	Village Hall	Unknown		£2,678.00	£1.00	:	£ 41.20+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
Tall Larder Fridge	Village Hall	Unknown		£229.00	£1.00		currys
Assortment of crockery and cutlery	Village Hall	Unknown			£500.00		
60 Plastic outdoor chairs	Village Hall (Storage Container)	Unknown		£762.00	£1.00	;	£ 12.70+vat. ea. Www.gopak.co.uk
4 Gazebos	Village Hall (Storage Container)	Unknown			£1.00		

2 Table Tennis tables	Village Hall (Storage Container)	2013		£120.00	£1.00	
Hostess Trolley	Village Hall	Unknown			£1.00	
Henry Hoover	Village Hall	Unknown		£129.00		www.currys.co.uk
Electric Oven & Hob	Village Hall	16/06/2016		£478.99	£478.99	Hughes Electrical
Microwave	Village Hall	02/10/2016		£80.00	£80.00	
Malone Wireless Headset/Microphone	Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)	24/08/2018		£81.00	£81.00	Ebay
1 double Microphone & Headset	Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)	Unknown			£1.00	
1 x single Microphone & Headsets	Village Hall Manager (for safekeeping)	Unknown			£1.00	
Curtains (Fire Resistant)	Village Hall	07/09/2018		£2,376.96	£2,376.96	Amaze Blinds & Curtains
Swan Stainless Steel Urn	Village Hall	18/10/2018		£85.00	£85.00	Amazon
ССТУ	Village Hall	01/08/2019		£1,399.00	£1,399.00	
Storage Container	Back of Village Hall	12/04/2017		£1,850.00	£1,850.00	Squared Blue Containers
Dish washer	Village Hall	23/01/2020		£1.00	£1.00	
All Risks (Parish council)						£10,000.00
		Sub total	£0.00	£10,500.18	£5,011.95	£328,736.00
	Recreat	tion Ground - YBAR.	JQU7			
Land approx. 2 acres	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
1 Park Bench	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
End Goal and nets	Residence next to Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
End goal	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
Basket Ball Goal	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
Toddler Multi Play Climbing Frame	Recreation Ground	Unknown				
		OTIKTIOWIT			£1.00	
Toddler Spring Elephant	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00 £1.00	
Toddler Spring Elephant 1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats)	Recreation Ground	Unknown			£1.00	
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats)	Recreation Ground Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown		£3,510.00	£1.00 £1.00	Action Play & Leisure
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02	Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown Unknown		£3,510.00 £2,550.00	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00	Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02	Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown Unknown 24/03/2018			£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £3,510.00	
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02 Nest Group Swing SWG01 Grass Mats under above equipement	Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown Unknown 24/03/2018 24/03/2018		£2,550.00	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £3,510.00 £2,550.00	Action Play & Leisure
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02 Nest Group Swing SWG01 Grass Mats under above equipement 1 x Cross Trainer OFC-06	Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018		£2,550.00 £2,082.50	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £3,510.00 £2,550.00 £2,082.50	Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02 Nest Group Swing SWG01	Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018		£2,550.00 £2,082.50 £1,250.00	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £3,510.00 £2,550.00 £2,082.50 £1,250.00	Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure
1 x toddler (cradle) swing 1 double swing (2 flat seats) Carlton Two Climbing Frame CAR02 Nest Group Swing SWG01 Grass Mats under above equipement 1 x Cross Trainer OFC-06 1 X Air Walker OF2-01	Recreation Ground	Unknown Unknown 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018 24/03/2018		£2,550.00 £2,082.50 £1,250.00 £1,250.00	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £3,510.00 £2,550.00 £2,082.50 £1,250.00	Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure Action Play & Leisure

2 x Covid-19 signs	Recreation Ground	01/09/2020 £17	71.00
--------------------	-------------------	----------------	-------

Sub total £171.00 £13,142.50 £13,151.50

Parcel of land (approx 1-2 acres)

OS 298 &299 - Wheat Furlong

Former Highway's Surveyors Land at Foulden - 1105467

£1.00

Parcel of land (approx. 0.962) OS 171 - Clench Pit, part of green site of VH £1.00

Sub total £2.00

Total £3,800.00 £64,160.62 £20,723.39 £319,453.00